SB0537/664434/1

BY: Education, Health, and Environmental Affairs Committee

AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL 537

(First Reading File Bill)

AMENDMENT NO. 1

On page 1, in line 24, strike "a certain exception" and substitute "certain exceptions".

AMENDMENT NO. 2

On page 5, in line 25, strike "10" and substitute "<u>5</u>"; and strike beginning with "DISPENSING" in line 26 down through "PRESCRIBED" in line 28 and substitute "<u>SUBSTITUTING AN INTERCHANGEABLE BIOLOGICAL PRODUCT UNDER § 12-504</u> OF THIS SUBTITLE".